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NEIGHBORHOOD CODE
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TREE GROWTH YEAR
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ZONING/USE

11. Village

15, Rural

12. Mixed Residential
13. Light Industrial
14. River Residential

16. Conservation
48. Shoreland
49, Resource Protection
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Mok
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UTILMES

1. All Public

2. Public Water
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STREET

1. Paved
2. Gravel
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3. Semi-improved
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39.
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FINANCING

1. Conv.

NOTES:

2. FHANVA
3. Assumed
4. Seller

. Private
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VERIFIED

| 1. Buyer

2. Saller
3 Lender

4. Agent
5. Record

MLS
Family

Confid.

VALIDITY

1. Valid
{ 2. Related

. 3. Distress

4. Split
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Other

e =

21.

FRACT. ACRE
Baselot Imp.
. Baselot Unimp.

3.

| 24,
25.
26,
27,
28.
29,
30.
31.
32.

ACRES
Baselot Imp.
Baselot Unimp.
Frontage
Secondary Lot
Rear 1
Rear 2
Water Frontage
Tillable
Pasture
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42,
43.
44,
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45,

INFLUENCE
CODES
Misimproved
Excess Frontage
Topography
SizefShape
Access
Restrictions/Serv.
Comer
View/Environ.
Fractional Share

ACRES (cont.)

. Blueberry Barren

Gravel Pit

. Open Space

Softwood
Mixed Wood
Hardwood
Waste
Roadway

SITE
Moho Site
Condo Site
#Site Improvements
Campsite



